Manufactured by:
Spierings Orthopaedics B.V.
Madoerastraat 24
6524 LH Nijmegen
The Netherlands
T:  +31 -(0)24-3501603
F:  +31 -(0)24-3501604
E: info@spierings.biz

Universal Flat	 NRM-0906-UF
Revision Meshes
Ordering information
BRO-HRS001-3 EN
SPIERINGS
Manufactured by:
Spierings Orthopaedics B.V.
Madoerastraat 24
6524 LH Nijmegen
The Netherlands
T:  +31 -(0)24-3501603
F:  +31 -(0)24-3501604
E: info@spierings.biz
I: www.spierings.biz
Proximal Femur Medial Wall Rim Small/Large Universal Flat
The Noviomagus Revision Meshes are CE
marked. No rights can be derived from the
information in this brochure. Copyright:
Spierings Orthopaedics B.V.
Other Noviomagus products manufactured
by Spierings Orthopaedics B.V. are:
Noviomagus Impactor Set, Noviomagus
Mini Mill, Noviomagus Bone Mill and the
Noviomagus Femoral Head Reamer Set.
T o d a y ’ s  t e c h n o l o g y  g u a r a n t e e s  h i g h  q u a l i t y  c h i p s
Bone Mill
T o d a y ’ s  t e c h n o l o g y  g u a r a n t e e s  h i g h
Mini Mill
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh  sterile Ø3.5x10mm           NRM-1101-10
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh sterile Ø3.5x15mm            NRM-1101-15
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh sterile Ø3.5x20mm            NRM-1101-20
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh sterile Ø3.5x25mm            NRM-1101-25
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh sterile Ø3.5x30mm            NRM-1101-30
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh sterile Ø3.5x35mm            NRM-1101-35
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh non sterile Ø3.5x10mm    NRM-1101-10
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh non sterile Ø3.5x15mm    NRM-1101-15
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh non sterile Ø3.5x20mm    NRM-1101-20
Bone Screw for Noviomagus Revision Mesh non sterile Ø3.5x25mm    NRM-1101-25